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Meet with success
at Novotel_

Find your balance
at Novotel_

Hotel Facilities

Allow Novotel meeting specialists to 
provide expert guidance for your
conference meetings, and seminars.
We care about your success, and our teams 
are driven by your needs and desires.

• Grand Ballroom with built-in advanced    
   visual display (LED)  for up to 1,500           
   persons
• Boardroom
• Versailles Event Garden & Tent - a 650        
   sqm fully landscaped outdoor venue
• State-of-the-art equipment
• Professional and experienced team to       
   ensure your event’s success

Relax and re-energize with Novotel’s many
healthful options: healthy sustainable 
menus, fitness and wellness centers,
swimming pools, and tranquil gardens and 
terraces.

• InBalance Fitness
• InBalance Spa
• Kid’s Club by Novotel
• Adult & Kiddie pools with pool decks

Total Rooms: 401 rooms

Executive Suite

Area
(sqm)Room Category

Superior Room

Deluxe Room

Executive Room

Executive Suite

Presidential Suite

No. of Rooms

King Twin

47 109 29

79 70 29

68 6 29

21 59

1 694

—

—

Capacity of the meeting rooms in number of guests:

Area
(sqm)

Height
(m)

Theatre U-shape   Banquet

Monet Grand
Ballroom

Versailles
Tent

Versailles
Bridal Garden

1400 1200

Monet 1 350 50 220

Monet 2 450 80 340

Monet 3 300 50 200

Van Gogh 40 18

18

30

Cezanne 40 30

Gauguin 100 25

20

10

40

10

60

Renoir 40

—

Pissarro 20

 Board
room

16-20

16-20

30

20

8-10

50

80

50

—

Degas 40 20 30

Matisse —

Anahaw 35

— —

200

18-20

40-50

40

120

18-20

30-40

20

10-12

1286 7.5

436 7.5

441

368

7.5

7.5

54.61

54.61

2.6

2.6

148.37 2.6

73.16 2.6

2.635.82

45.64 2.6

39.52 2.6

80 3.2

4

—

320

320 —

Class
room

750

200

250

180

24

24

60

30

16

24

—

36

200

— —200 100

Monet Grand Ballroom


