



Meet with success at Novotel_

Allow Novotel meeting specialists to provide expert guidance for your conference meetings, and seminars. We care about your success, and our teams are driven by your needs and desires.

- Grand Ballroom with built-in advanced visual display (LED) for up to 1,500 persons
- Boardroom
- Versailles Event Garden & Tent a 650 sqm fully landscaped outdoor venue
- State-of-the-art equipmentProfessional and experienced team to ensure your event's success



Find your balance at Novotel_

Relax and re-energize with Novotel's many healthful options: healthy sustainable menus, fitness and wellness centers, swimming pools, and tranquil gardens and terraces.



Hotel Facilities

- InBalance Fitness
- InBalance Spa

Contact

- Kid's Club by Novotel
- Adult & Kiddie pools with pool decks



Room Category	No. of	Area	
Room Category	King	Twin	(sqm)
Superior Room	47	109	29
Deluxe Room	79	70	29
Executive Room	68	6	29
Executive Suite	21		59
Presidential Suite	1		694

i

ī.

Total Rooms: 401 rooms

Capacity of the meeting rooms in number of guests:

	Area (sqm)	Height (m)	Theatre	U-shape	Banquet	Class room	Board room
Monet Grand Ballroom	1286	7.5	1400	—	1200	750	_
Monet 1	436	7.5	350	50	220	200	50
Monet 2	441	7.5	450	80	340	250	80
Monet 3	368	7.5	300	50	200	180	50
Van Gogh	54.61	2.6	40	18	30	24	16-20
Cezanne	54.61	2.6	40	18	30	24	16-20
Gauguin	148.37	2.6	100	25	60	60	30
Renoir	73.16	2.6	40	20	40	30	20
Pissarro	35.82	2.6	20	10	10	16	8-10
Degas	45.64	2.6	40	20	30	24	20
Matisse	39.52	2.6	_		_	_	10-12
Anahaw	80	3.2	35	18-20	40	36	18-20
Versailles Tent	320	4	200	40-50	120	200	30-40
Versailles Bridal Garden	320	_	200	_	100	_	_



SCAN THE QR CODE TO JOIN ALL - ACCOR LIVE LIMITLESS ALL.ACCOR.COM



H7090@accor.com T. +63 2 8 990 7888 novotelmanilaaranetacity.com